
 

 

 

SHRIMPER OWNERS ASSOCIATION 

POOLE SECTION 

EVENTS PROGRAMME 2016 

 

Day sails, cruising and social events  (Final version) 

Friday 15th April Start of Season Supper  at Poole Y C 

Saturday 16th April Shakedown sail to Studland 

Tuesday 17th May Swanage  

Thur 2nd –Sun 5th June Yarmouth ‘YOGAFF’  (Organised by O.G.A.) 

Saturday 4th June Stone Island  -  Drinks & Nibbles 

Tuesday 7th June 1st ‘Figure of 8’ round the islands (+ lunch location decided on day) 

11th to 18th June International Shrimper Week, Friesland, Netherlands 

Saturday 2nd July Peveril Point Chase (1325 start)  

Saturday 16th July Chapmans Pool 

Saturday 30th July Christchurch S.C. supper and overnight stay. 

Sunday 14th August Chapmans Pool 

Monday 5th September Evening sail to Studland, overnight at anchor 

Tuesday 6th September Harbour lunch raft-up (Anchorage decided on day according to wind) 

Monday 19th September 2nd ‘Figure of 8’ round the islands  (+ lunch location decided on day) 

Sunday 25th September Swanage 

Friday 21st  October Shrimper Laying-up Supper at RMYC 

  

(Continued overleaf)  



 

 

Shrimper Racing Calendar 

18th April – 19th Sept. Parkstone Y.C. Monday evening racing (3 series) 

21st April – 18th August RMYC Thursday evening racing  (2 series)   

20th April – 23rd Nov. Parkstone Y.C. Wednesday afternoon series (3 series) 

Sat 28th – Mon 30th May International Paint Poole Keelboat Regatta 2016  (Shrimper class)  

Saturday 25th June RMYC Regatta (Shrimper class) 

Sun 21st  - Fri 26th Aug. Parkstone Y.C  - Poole Week 

Thursday 1st September RMYC David Sturman Trophy single handed race  (1800 start) 

Thursday 3rd  November RMYC Prize Giving Evening 

(Date to be confirmed) Parkstone Y.C. Prize Giving Evening 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Poole Shrimper Hon. Sec.    -    Trevor Heritage (882 Jessie May) 

11 Oval Garden, Stoborough, Wareham, Dorset  BH20 5HR 

Tel:  01929.554070     e-mail:   trevandgill@heritage1.eclipse.co.uk 
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